

| POS NO. | SPARE PART DESCRIPTION | PCS | ITEM NO. |
|---------|------------------------------------|-----|----------|
| | Wall bracket for handshower G-8661 | | 5167700 |
| 1 | Slide body | 1 | 2085440 |
| 2 | Body for Finezza Accessories | 2 | 2875200 |
| 3 | Pipe fi 18 | 1 | 5195860 |
| 4 | Bracket for Handshower | 1 | 2085520 |
| 5 | Slide Bar Column Head | 2 | 5195800 |
| 6 | Handle body | 1 | 2002640 |
| 7 | Sleeve body | 1 | 2085480 |
| 8 | Brake body | 1 | 2085710 |
| 9 | Handle Arm | 4 | 2002680 |
| 10 | Wall bracket knob | 1 | 2085600 |
| 11 | Holder nut | 1 | 2085560 |
| 12 | Brake sleeve | 1 | 2085670 |
| 13 | Mounting Plate Fi 35 | 2 | 2876010 |
| 14 | Brake adapter | 1 | 2085820 |
| 15 | Plug body | 1 | 2002780 |
| 16 | Plug to Slide Bar Column | 2 | 5195830 |
| 17 | Slider insert | 1 | 2085660 |
| 18 | Screw M5x16 ISO-10642 | 2 | 9903162 |
| 19 | Screw 4x35 | 4 | 9903284 |
| 20 | Washer | 1 | 2085650 |
| 21 | Expansion bolt 6x30 | 4 | 9903285 |
| 22 | Pusher | 1 | 2087990 |
| 23 | Screw M4x6 ISO-4029 | 2 | 9903157 |
| 24 | Ring spring | 1 | 2085810 |
| 25 | Sliding gasket | 1 | 2080990 |
| 26 | Insert | 1 | 2003890 |
| 27 | Screw M4x6 ISO4027 | 4 | 9903212 |
| 28 | Screw M4x4 PN-EN ISO 4027 | 1 | 9903024 |
| 29 | O-ring 11x1,5 | 2 | 9916092 |
| 30 | Spring | 1 | 2085640 |